UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LV00                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-960,A
QUADRUPLE 2-INPUT
NAND GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The U74LV00 is designed for 2V to 5.5V VCC operation.

* Support Mixed-Mode Voltage Operation on All Ports
* Ioff Supports Partial-Power-Down Mode Operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LV00L-P14-T U74LV00G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
U74LV00L-P14-R U74LV00G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74LV00                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-960 A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1A